
MMM Region IV
Rybnik

27.05.2023

FU15-44 

GOŚCINIAK

Tatami: 4, Competitors: 10 

- [] 

Results

Pos

5

7

V18

Name

KOLONDRA

DZIOB

01s2 - 00s1 [3:00]

SZCZEPAŃSKAJULIA

00s3 - 10s1 [2:41]

GOŚCINIAK

KOGUT
- [] 00 - 10 [0:11] 

SZCZEPAŃSKA 

00s1 - 10s2 [2:05]

7 MARTYNA GRUSZKA
POL/GKS CZARNI  BYTOM 

1 JULIA SZCZEPAŃSKA
POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

2 HANNA KOLONDRA
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

3 OLIWIA PIELOCH
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM ŚW. 

3 EMILIA DZIOB
POL/UKS JUDO KRAKÓW 

5 ANNA KOGUT
POL/GKS CZARNI  BYTOM 
POLA TOMECKA
POL/GKS CZARNI  BYTOM 
NADIA GOŚCINIAK
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

13
GOŚCINIAK NADIA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

19

21

PIELOCH OLIWIA
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM ŚW. 

GRUSZKA

TOMECKA
00 - 10 [0:49] 

TOMECKA POLA

00 - 10 [1:53] 

20

22

V17

KOGUT ANNA

1

GOŚCINIAK NADIA

CIEŚLAK ZUZANNA
POL/TS WISŁA KRAKÓW 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

2

KOLONDRA HANNA
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

9

14
KOGUT ANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

15
GRUSZKA MARTYNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

16

MACHAŁA MARTYNA

TOMECKA POLA
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

- {] 

00 - 10s1 [2:55] 

- [] 

00s1 - 10 [0:13] 

3. 

3. 

1. 

1

16

8

9

10s1 - 01s3 [1:36] 

KOLONDRA

DZIOB

- [] 

3

DZIOB EMILIA
POL/UKS JUDO KRAKÓW 

4

KOGUT ANNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

10

4

13

5

12

- [] 

KOGUT

17

GRUSZKA

- [] 

PIELOCH

SZCZEPAŃSKA
11 - 00 [0:43]

5

GRUSZKA MARTYNA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

6

PIELOCH OLIWIA
POL/KS TORNADO TEAM ŚW. 

11

2

15

7

10

- [] 

PIELOCH

SZCZEPAŃSKA

- [] 

7

MACHAŁA MARTYNA

SZCZEPAŃSKA JULIA
POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

8

TOMECKA POLA
POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

12

3

14

6

11

00s1 - 10 [2:05] 

TOMECKA

18

00 - 10 [0:18] 

23

KOLONDRA HANNA

10 - 00s1 [1:29]

00 - 10 [1:13] A 

JULIA 

R
ep
ec
h
ag
e 

B 

C 

D 

PIELOCH 
OLIWIA 

DZIOB 
EMILIA 

S.
Fu
ks
 

POL/KS AKADEMIA SPARTA 

POL/UKS AKADEMIA JUDO RZ. 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

POL/GKS CZARNI BYTOM 

DZIOB EMILIA
POL/UKS JUDO KRAKÓW 


